Spielplan 3er Team Cup - Vorrunde

Gruppe 2
Teams: Dc Tigers 09
WeiBes Rossl
Dc Roider |
The Six Crazy Gremlins
1. Runde 10.06.2020 Heim Team Dc Tigers 09
1. Spiel Dc Tigers 09
2. Spiel WeiBes Réssl
3. Spiel Dc Tigers 09
2. Runde 17.06.2020 Heim Team WeiBes Rossl
1. Spiel WeiBes Réssl
2. Spiel Dc Roider |
3. Spiel WeiBes Réssl
3. Runde 24.06.2020 Heim Team Dc Roider |
1. Spiel Dc Tigers 09
2. Spiel Dc Tigers 09
3. Spiel Dc Roider |
4. Runde 01.07.2020 Heim Team The Six Crazy Gremlins
1. Spiel WeiBes Réssl
2. Spiel Dc Tigers 09
3. Spiel Dc Tigers 09
Tabelle
Dc Tigers 09 WeiBes Réssl Dc Roider | The Six Crazy Gremlinsl
Dc Tigers 09 9 11 17
Dc Tigers 09 11 20
WeiBes Rossl 33 19 19
WeiBes Réssl 27
Dc Roider | 31 24,5
Dc Roider | 31 30
The Six Crazy Gremlins] 25 23 17,5
The Six Crazy Gremlinsl 22 15 12
Gesamtpunkte 166 110 90,5 1375
Rang 1 3. 4,

WeiBes Rossl
Dc Roider |
Dc Roider |

The Six Crazy Gremlins
The Six Crazy Gremlins
Dc Roider |

Dc Roider |
The Six Crazy Gremlins
The Six Crazy Gremlins

The Six Crazy Gremlins
WeiBes Réssl
The Six Crazy Gremlins

Ergebnis:
33
23
31

23
17,5
22

31
25
12

15
24
22

19
11

19
24,5
20

11
17
30

27
18
20



